2022/2023

Fort Worth Christian - Softball (F) Varsity

FWC Varsity Softball

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 16

Mar 17

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 23

Mar 28

Mar 30

Apr 3

Apr4

Apr 14

Apr 15

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

9:30 AM

@ Boyd High School

@ Paradise High School

@ Callisburg High School

@ S&S

@ Valley View High School

@ LCCS

@ Kemp High School

@ Venus High School

@ Dublin High School

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

@ Liberty Christian School

vs Liberty Christian School

@ All Saints Episcopal School

vs All Saints Episcopal School

@ Southwest Christian School

vs Southwest Christian School

@ Midland Christian School

@ Midland Christian School

Boyd High School

Valley View High School
Valley View High School
Lake Country Christian School
Venus High School

Venus High School

Venus High School

Venus High School

Venus High School
Softball Field

Softball Field

Softball Field

Liberty Christian School
Softball Field

All Saints Episcopal School

Softball Field

Southwest Christian
Elementary Campus

Softball Field
Midland Christian School

Midland Christian School

Era ISD Softball Field

Era ISD Softball Field

Valley View High School Field

Valley View High School Field




Apr 18

Apr 20

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

vs Pantego

@ Fort Worth Country Day

Softball Field

Fort Worth Country Day




