

## 2022/2023 Fort Worth Christian - Softball (F) Varsity FWC Varsity Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 21	5:00 PM	@ Boyd High School	Boyd High School	
Feb 23	3:00 PM	@ Paradise High School		Era ISD Softball Field
Feb 24	11:00 AM	@ Callisburg High School		Era ISD Softball Field
Feb 25	10:00 AM	@ S&S	Valley View High School	Valley View High School Field
Feb 25	4:00 PM	@ Valley View High School	Valley View High School	Valley View High School Field
Feb 27	TBA	@ LCCS	Lake Country Christian School	
Mar 2	TBA	@ Kemp High School	Venus High School	
Mar 2	TBA	@ Venus High School	Venus High School	
Mar 3	TBA	@ Dublin High School	Venus High School	
Mar 3	TBA	@ TBA	Venus High School	
Mar 4	TBA	@ TBA	Venus High School	
Mar 16	TBA	vs TBA	Softball Field	
Mar 17	TBA	vs TBA	Softball Field	
Mar 18	TBA	vs TBA	Softball Field	
Mar 21	4:30 PM	@ Liberty Christian School	Liberty Christian School	
Mar 23	6:00 PM	vs Liberty Christian School	Softball Field	
Mar 28	4:30 PM	@ All Saints Episcopal School	All Saints Episcopal School	
Mar 30	6:00 PM	vs All Saints Episcopal School	Softball Field	
Apr 3	4:30 PM	@ Southwest Christian School	Southwest Christian Elementary Campus	
Apr 4	6:00 PM	vs Southwest Christian School	Softball Field	
Apr 14	5:30 PM	@ Midland Christian School	Midland Christian School	
Apr 15	9:30 AM	@ Midland Christian School	Midland Christian School	

Apr 18	6:00 PM	vs Pantego	Softball Field
Apr 20	5:00 PM	@ Fort Worth Country Day	Fort Worth Country Day